PRESSURE GAUGE PRICE LIST
R20050501
         6786 TIPPERARY
         HOUSTON TX, 77061
         (800) 901-1316
         (713) 643-1022
         (713) 643-2855  FAX
Page 1
How to Order by Code Number
1 Select Model by case & connection size
2 Select Pressure Range. (by Code)
3 Select Mounting Type, if other than standard bottom connection.
4 Add Special Configuration, if needed (by Code or description)
5 Add choice of Liquid Filling, If appropriate.
Example 1: Model Range Mounting Special Configuration Filling Type
40SV 100 FP
40SV-100-FP
 4" 316 SS Case, 1 /4" NPT, 316 SS Wetted Parts, VibraGauge® option, Front Flange Panel Mount, Lower Back Connection, 0 - 100 psi
Example 2: Model Range Mounting Special Configuration Filling Type
41S 10K GF
41S-10K-GF
  4" 316 SS Case, 1/2" NPT, 316 SS Wetted Parts (Standard Bottom Connection, no code needed); 0 - 10,000 psi, Glycerin Filled
Example 3: Model Range Mounting Special Configuration Filling Type
20S 30 LB B GF
20S-30-LB-B-GF
  2-1/2" 316 SS Case, 1/4" NPT, Lower Back 316SS Wetted Parts, 0 - 30 Psi / Bar Dual Scale, Glycerin filled
Pressure & Vacuum Inches of Water Column                                                      Ounce
CODE RANGE (psi) CODE RANGE CODE RANGE
3 0-3 6WC 0-6" 10oz 0-10oz
5 0-5 10WC 0-10" 16oz 0-16oz
6 0-6 16WC 0-16" 32oz 0-32oz
10 0-10 25WC 0-25" 40oz 0-40oz
15 0-15 30WC 0-30" 60oz 0-60oz
30 0-30 40WC 0-40" 100oz 0-100oz
60 0-60 60WC 0-60" 160oz 0-160oz
100 0-100 100WC 0-100"
160 0-160 160WC 0-160" Mounting Types
200 0-200 200WC 0-200"
300 0-300 250WC 0-250" Description CODE
400 0-400 V6-0 VAC 6"-0 Center Back Connection -CB
600 0-600 V10-0 VAC 10"-0 Lower Back Connection -LB
800 0-800 V16-0 VAC 16"-0 Front Flange Panel Mount -FP
1K 0-1,000 V25-0 VAC 25"-0 C-Clamp Panel Mount -C
1500 0-1500 V40-0 VAC 40"-0 Rear Flange Wall Mount -R
2K 0-2,000 V60-0 VAC 60"-0
3K 0-3,000 V100-0 VAC 100"-0                                                       Dual Scales
4K 0-4,000 V160-0 VAC 160"-0
5K 0-5,000 V200-0 VAC 200"-0 Description CODE
6K 0-6,000 V250-0 VAC 250"-0 PSI/Bar Dual Scale -B
10K 0-10,000 PSI/KPA Dual Scale -K
15K 0-15,000 PSI/KgCm2 Dual Scale -KGCM2
20K 0-20,000
30K 0-30,000
35K 0-35,000                                                         Special Configurations
50K 0-50,000
60K 0-60,000 Description CODE
V30 30"Hg-0 Vacuum Solid Front Safety Case -S
R315 Receiver 3-15 Receiver Monel Wetted Parts -M
C15 30"Hg-0-15 Compound Safety Zone Glow Gauge Reflective -G
C30 30"Hg-0-30 Compound
C60 30"Hg-0-60 Compound
C100 30"Hg-0-100 Compound Liquid Filling Code
C160 30"Hg-0-160 Compound Glycerin Filled -GF
C200 30"Hg-0-200 Compound Silicone Filled -SF
C300 30"Hg-0-300 Compound Fluorolube Filled -FF
VibraGauge® Dampened Movement V (add to model #)
Page 2
TABLE OF CONTENTS
Dial Size Model Pressure Gauge Description PAGE
4"(100mm) 40S & 41S 316 SS Fillable Case, 316 SS wetted parts, 1/4" & 1/2" ……………………………………………………….. 5